DATE

11/18/25
11/18/25
11/18/25
11/18/25
11/18/25
11/18/25
11/05/25
11/18/25
11/05/25
11/19/25
11/19/25
11/06/25
11/18/25
11/21/25
11/19/25
11/19/25

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #1

FROM

40 Club

Aitkin Quarterbacks Football
Aitkin Quarterbacks Football
Aitkin Quarterbacks Football
Aitkin Quarterbacks Football
Cl Quarterbacks Club

Mike & Shannon Wiliams
Mille Lacs Energy Cooperative
Neighborhood National Bank
Neighborhood National Bank
Neighborhood National Bank
Northland Foundation
Rippleside PTO

Rippleside PTO

Thomas & Pamela Brand
Unknown Donors

DONATIONS - NOVEMBER 2025

FOR

Books for Vending Machine

Portable Phone System for Football

Boys Football Coach to International Falls

Boys Football Coach to Willow River

Boys Football Coach to Mora

Girls Golf Program

Football Fan Bus

Unclaimed Property Donation

Elementary School Supplies

Special Education Supplies for Chesna Siegford
Preschool Supplies for Melissa VanPortfliet

Age to Age Programs

Family Fun Night Food

1st Grade Field Trip - Gilby's

Rippleside Student Council - Bagging Groceries
Rippleside Student Council - Bagging Groceries

TOTAL DONATIONS

AMOUNT

205.00
2,437.50
724.43
421.66
654.73
1,000.00
530.00
7,832.52
760.00
100.00
100.00
7,500.00
625.31
86.80
25.00
427.00
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$ 23,429.95



