INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #1 DONATIONS - NOVEMBER 2025

DATE	FROM	FOR	AMOUNT	
11/18/25	40 Club	Books for Vending Machine	\$	205.00
11/18/25	Aitkin Quarterbacks Football	Portable Phone System for Football	\$	2,437.50
11/18/25	Aitkin Quarterbacks Football	Boys Football Coach to International Falls	\$	724.43
11/18/25	Aitkin Quarterbacks Football	Boys Football Coach to Willow River	\$	421.66
11/18/25	Aitkin Quarterbacks Football	Boys Football Coach to Mora	\$	654.73
11/18/25	Cl Quarterbacks Club	Girls Golf Program	\$	1,000.00
11/05/25	Mike & Shannon Williams	Football Fan Bus	\$	530.00
11/18/25	Mille Lacs Energy Cooperative	Unclaimed Property Donation	\$	7,832.52
11/05/25	Neighborhood National Bank	Elementary School Supplies	\$	760.00
11/19/25	Neighborhood National Bank	Special Education Supplies for Chesna Siegford	\$	100.00
11/19/25	Neighborhood National Bank	Preschool Supplies for Melissa VanPortfliet	\$	100.00
11/06/25	Northland Foundation	Age to Age Programs	\$	7,500.00
11/18/25	Rippleside PTO	Family Fun Night Food	\$	625.31
11/21/25	Rippleside PTO	1st Grade Field Trip - Gilby's	\$	86.80
11/19/25	Thomas & Pamela Brand	Rippleside Student Council - Bagging Groceries	\$	25.00
11/19/25	Unknown Donors	Rippleside Student Council - Bagging Groceries	\$	427.00
		TOTAL DONATIONS	\$ 23,429.95	